courtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15688/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-04-2019 in WP No.4123/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

KAMAL KANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARMED FORCES MEDICAL COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09-07-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 10.7.2019 along with SLP(C) No.10007 of 2019.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Sunil Kumar Rajvanshi) Court Master